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Product Release 

MAXPRO® NVRs 4.9 

MAXPRO® VMS R490 

 

  

We are pleased to announce a new release of Honeywell’s MAXPRO NVRs 4.9 and VMS R490. 

 What's new 

 

 MAXPRO Offering Value 

Details 
 

 Benefits to System Integrator 
 

 Benefits to End User 

            

1- equIP camera multicast streaming support - (VMS & NVR) 

 

Bandwidth saving for multi-client systems 

 

Reduce support calls due to network infrastructure limitation 

 

Reduce network infrastructure complexity and equipment costs;  
Allow viewing the Live video continuously in VMS clients despite any interruption in NVR recorders. 

 

2- License Plate Recognition Dashboard w. equIP 6MP cam (*) - (VMS) 

 

Visualize vehicle management for operation optimization 

 

Able to bid for projects with closed campus; easy maintenance w. end-to-end solution 

 

Reduce facility operation costs with efficient vehicle management 

 

3- Auto Retry for Profile-G Edge Storage Sync (Network Failure Recovery) - (NVR) 

 

New parameters with MMshell to retry downloading edge clips previously failed in scheduled backfill 

 

Solve customer site edge storage sync issues due to complicated network environment 

 

Higher reliability with edge storage sync;  
Saving manpower from manually downloading backfill failed clips from cameras 

 

4- Event recording & GUI configuration for On-Demand Streaming - (NVR) 

 

Enable event based recording during on-demand video streaming, Two-level configuration in GUI instead of editing registry 

 

Straightforward GUI operation reducing installation and sustaining costs 

 

Reduce Infrastructure and Operational Costs for Remote Sites with Limited Connectivity While Maintaining Effective 
Security with both Live Video and Recording 

 

5- Easy installation / upgrade - (NVR) 

 

Upgradable directly from NVR 4.0 B87 Rev H, 4.1 B123 Rev B, 4.5 B162 & 4.7 B188 
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Save upgrade time on customer site 

 

Reduce chance of error in multi-step upgrade 

 

6- GUI Improvements - (NVR) 

 

Network Path Support for NAS 

 

Save installer efforts from manually mapping Network Drive to NAS URL 

 

Easy maintenance with direct NAS URL 

 

(*) LPR release pending upon CCB Decision on Camera Firmware Release  

  

For additional information, please do not hesitate to contact your local Sales Support Representative or the Technical Support Department. 

 

For any questions please contact : 
  EMEA Business  
  development team 

  • For UK and I, Benelux and Nordics   Coen van den Berg   coenvanden.berg@honeywell.com 

  • For Southern Europe and Eastern Europe   Pierre Dubard   pierre.dubard@honeywell.com 

  EMEA Product  
  Marketing team 

  • Video portfolio Manager and all-in-one   Atif Abdul Latif   atif.abdullatif@honeywell.com 

  • Maxpro Family / equIP special cameras (ENT/CIP)   Ulrich Hopfstock   ulrich.hopfstock@honeywell.com 

  • Performance IP and equIP cameras (SMB/ENT)   Mark Openshaw   mark.openshaw@honeywell.com 

  • Performance HQA Cameras & DVRs & MPC 2.0 (SMB)   Redo Bezzo   redo.bezzo@honeywell.com 

  EMEA Demand  
  Generation/Marcom 

  • For EMEA   Christophe Guillot   christophe.guillot@honeywell.com 
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